
4:30 pm masses, March

Eleanor Slanga (1st Saturday’s) 610.469.9241 h or 215.450.6070 c

Karen Cabot (2ndSaturday) 610.906.2594P

Carla Narducci (3rd Saturday) 610.368.8406

Harry Coggins (4th Saturday) 610.331.9890

Easter Vigil 7 pm Andrea Jackowski (Altar),

Karen Cabot (Back of Main Church)

7:30 am masses, March

Joseph Schival (1st Sunday) 610.213.2149

Kevin Thum (2nd Sunday) 610.733.7845

Paul Power (3rd Sunday) 610.209.0824

Judy Zona (4th Sunday) 484.363.9609

Easter 7:30 am Judy Zona (Altar), Paul Power (Back of Main Church),

Mary Frank, (Narthex if needed)

9:00 am masses, March

Ray Zeleski (1st Sunday) 610.933.5244

Sandy Prestia (2nd Sunday) 610.724.0328

Nancy Horning (3rd Sunday) 610.585.5065

Sr. MaryAnn Johnston (4th Sunday) 610.715.9537

Easter 9:00 am Sandy Prestia (Altar), Sue Winters (Back of Main

Church), Ray Zeleski (Narthex if needed)

11:00 am masses, March

Linda Wolf (1st Sunday) 484.948.5125c

Ann Benton (2nd Sunday) 610.804.2382

Mark Arnold (3rd Sunday) 610.657.4419

Ginny/Craig Reese (4th Sunday) 610.574.9346/610.740.4234

Easter.. 11 am Sue Scowden (Altar), Tony Duffy (Back of Main Church),

Kim Martorano (Narthex if needed)



4:30 pm masses

April

Eleanor Slanga (1st Saturday’s)610.469.9241 h or 215.450.6070 c

Karen Cabot (2ndSaturday) 610.906.2594

Carla Narducci (3rd Saturday) 610.368.8406

Harry Coggins (4th Saturday) 610.331.9890

7:30 am masses

April

Joseph Schival (1st Sunday) 610.213.2149

Kevin Thum (2nd Sunday) 610.733.7845

Paul Power (3rd Sunday) 610.209.0824

Judy Zona (4th Sunday) 610.948.4631

9:00 am masses

April

Ray Zeleski (1st Sunday) 610.933.5244

Sandy Prestia (2nd Sunday) 610.724.0328

Nancy Horning (3rd Sunday) 610.585.5065

Sr. MaryAnn Johnston (4th Sunday) 610.715.9537

11:00 am masses

April

Linda Wolf (1st Sunday) 484.948.5125

Ann Benton (2nd Sunday) 610.804.2382

Mark Arnold (3rd Sunday) 610.657.4419

Tony Duffy (4th Sunday) 484.948.5125 c



4:30 pm masses

May

Eleanor Slanga (1st Saturday’s)610.469.9241 h or 215.450.6070 c

Karen Cabot (2nd Saturday) 610.906.2594

Carmella Mungin (3rd Saturday) 610.948.7731

Andrea Jackowski (4th Saturday) 610.850.4228

7:30 am masses

May

Joseph Schival (1st Sunday) 610.213.2149

Kevin Thum (2nd Sunday) 610.733.7845

Mary Frank (3rd Sunday) 610.310.4675

Paul Power (4th Sunday) 610.209.0824

9:00 am masses

May

Ray Zeleski (1st Sunday) 610.933.5244

Sandy Prestia (2nd Sunday) 610.724.0328

Nancy Horning (3rd Sunday) 610.585.5065

Sue Griste (4th Sunday) 484.686.4915

11:00 am masses

May

Linda Wolf (1st Sunday) 484.948.5125

Ginny/Craig Reese (2nd Sunday) 610.574.9346/610.740.4234

Kim Martorano (3rd Sunday) 484.347.4349

Tony Duffy (4th Sunday) 610.495.1450


